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
& more' 2nd barh w/slalls, hay storage & paddocks. Exercise track. New 62x130 “Cover AH” indoor, round pen
& hot walker Custom built 42x60 equip, bldg. Completely fenced, pond and views' Beautiful stone/frame ranch-
er w/new in-law suite. Lots of amenities. Don’t miss this one! $749,000 (AD 2207721)

• ADAMS - Pristine 86 acre farm w/ Showplace home. 50 tillable acres, 5 ac pasture & 15 ac wooded w/bndle
trail. Restored 2 storv farmhouse w/ fieldstone fireplace Barn & outbuildmas are in MINT CONDITION
$435,000 (AD 4253661 )HHSESaEff
ADAMS - Farmette w/15+ acres, 4 BR, 3.5 BA, home features small office off living room w/pnvate entrance
Several outbuildings include workshop and storage. Property in the “Clean & Green" Home Warranty'
$259,900 (AD 4143863PG)
FRANKLIN -17+ ac Horse Farm w/ quality cape cod home. Many outbuildings me Lighted Indoor. $369,900.
(FL4242694)
FRANKLIN - Working Farm -195 acres w/beef barn and hog finishing buildings. 110 tillable, 63 pasture and
creek frontage. Very nice home with first floor master suite Very private end of the road farm in excellent con-
dition - well managed $925,000 (FL4275015PG)
FRANKLIN - Well maintained 3 bdrm rancher on 8+ fenced acres Goat barn, 2 lean tos & a 7 stall barn w/tack
room. Home has wood floors, gas fireplace, family room & CAC 1 year home warranty' $219,900 (FL4265782)

• FULTON - Custom built log home situated on 33+ acres. 2 BR, 2 full BA, tongue & groove pine floors, toft, creek
frontage, 2 decks, hot tub, skylights. Located in the “Clean and Green”. Very private' $315,000 (FU4210945PG)

•YORK - WORKING FARM - Beautiful location in Dover, PA. 150 2 acres “Clean & Green” turnkey cattle opera-
tion ready for occupancy. Office/garage plus 52x150 equipment storage bldg., 65x320 covered feed lot, 5 trench
silos and additional uncovered feed lot. $900,000 (2205656)

•YORK - Executive home situated on 35+ acres. Property includes Ira barn w/outbuildmgs, breakfast rm w/bay
window, 2nd fir. living area w/kitchenette, wood firs MBR suite w/full Ba, creek frontage, add’l 35 acres available
$495,000 (YK4018936PG)

•YORK - 45 ac very private country home wknd getaway Zoned AG in “clean & green” Rehab project. No bath-rooms, no central plumbing, heat or septic. Beautiful deep window sills, structurally sound fieldstone in excellent
condition. Random width pine floors ready for refinisnmg. Misc. outbuildings, good bank barn. $239,900
(2207367)

•YORK - Neat as a pin farmette on 26+ acres! Private lane to 3 bdrm. colonial cottage Eat-in kitchen w/tile floor,
woodstove in LR. Excellent condition. Bank barn. 3-car aaraoe. oond & views. Don’t miss this onei $230,000
f22oB26ofllJl»ldt»*>l'LJ "

mtmm
We need dairy and horse farms of all sizes

Paul Gunder
Jack Gaughen Realtor ERA

717-762-7114 x9116
To vieW additional photos ofproperties please visit

jjß www.penmarproperty.com
Member of PA Farm Bureau

*'r*V 787 Bates Wilson Road
Norwich, NY 13815

(607) 334-9727
www.possonrealty.com

FARMS FOR SALE
#1791 New Listing! 154 acre dairy farm located ir central NY 110
acres tillable excellent high lime soils, nice 56 stall conventional barn, stalls
are good size and gooa shape, pole barn for heifers and hay storage, 2
uprights Good 3 barm ranch home, farm has a spectacular view, close to
several nice towns Asking $190,000
#1792 New Listing! 415 acre dairy farm Located in northern NY 130
acres tillable gravel loem soil grows good alfalfa, 70 free stalls, 4x4 her-
ringbone parlor, good 4 bdrm home, full line of machinery, 61 mature cows
+l4 young stock package deal Asking $382,000
#1793 New Listing! 300 acre dairy farm located in central NY 190
acres tillable, mostly Honeoye soil, good 2 story 80 stall barn side addition
for 50 heifers, new bunker silo, machinery building with shop, 2 family
home. Priced to sell Asking $210,000

DEMEREE REALTY a

■■ .171 N. Gardinier Rd. /ft. (q-
Little Falls, NY 13365 (fas,
Phone (315) 823-0288 Jfargl6>ailK

George Demeree, Broker demereerealty com*

#54-A - NEW LISTING - THE CHANCE OF A LIFETIME - Great Herd, Great
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